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FiRIEEER #9-40 = 10 dBm (BURTFINZRZREE, JesfLBI%)
FiSHSERER #®A 25 mm ., LC, FC. ST, SC. MTP, B4

IRESEMRE 850 nm LED

(ERERRIKEE 850 nm
(FeuEENESBEA 400 Z= 1,100 nm)

Bl CMOS [&5l, 3.45 um SHGE

HSEE 73 dB

HESENE 850 nm LED, FC %88, i2i8fn

(110 ym FSER; 0.37 NA)

R 155 mm (52) x330 mm (GF) x 125 mm (&)
BS 4.0 kg

TERE 50 —35°C

BE 5% - 95%, HERSEE, TSk

t%’;";‘%z 2.5G Hz sE=4bERE, 8 GB RAM
HENEE 1 X USB 3.0 (USB B | USB A: 2t 2m E84})
i 15V /30 W (IRAEHMBEEIR)

TISHIRMERS Windows 10/11, 64 bit
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